

## **Approved Tariff**

Tariff Approval No: TRC/LB/PRO/20/01

## • Buy One Get X Free Tariff Plan

Promo	Price (without	Total	Pay For	Get Free
	taxes) Rs.	GB	(GB)	(GB)
Buy 1GB and get 1GB free	79.00	2GB	1	1
Buy 2.5GB and get 2.5GB free	197.50	5GB	1	1
Buy 5GB and get 5GB free	395.00	10GB	1	1
Buy 10GB and get 10GB free	790.00	20GB	1	1
Buy 10GB and get 15GB free	790.00	25GB	1	1.50
Buy 2GB and get 3GB free	158.00	5GB	1	1.50
Buy 15GB and get 35GB free	1,185.00	50GB	1	2.33
Buy 20GB and get 50GB free	1,580.00	70GB	1	2.50